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Ergebnisse der NÖM im Marathon am 19.09.04 in Krems

Männer

1. Köberl Herbert 1967 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:38:47
2. Thalhammer Christian 1971 LC Waldviertel 2:39:14
3. Srb Thomas 1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:39:27
4. Köhler Dr. Martin 1956 ULC Mödling 2:41:28
5. Glaser Robert 1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:44:12
6. Weissenböck Armin 1971 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 2:48:02
7. Steininger Wolfgang 1960 SV Maissau LURS 2:49:07
8. Gamsjäger Robert 1974 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:49:34
9. Fürnkranz Werner 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 2:51:00

10. Gruber Peter 1979 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2:51:56
11. Lachmayr Wolfgang 1963 LC Waldviertel 2:52:26
12. Soller Reinhard 1959 LCA Umd. Amstetten 2:58:08
13. Fischer Roland 1968 ATSV Ternitz 2:58:40
14. Pucher Christian 1968 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 2:59:29
15. Taferner Leopold 1976 Sportunion Pfaffstätten 2:59:57
16. Wagner Wilhelm 1967 LC Cafe Haferl 3:00:48
17. Bamberger Andreas 1962 TRV Radstudio Krems 3:03:07
18. Scheiflinger Roland 1975 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:05:28
19. Zekendorf Thomas 1971 LC Wienerwaldsee 3:07:14
20. Berger Roland 1964 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:07:18
21. Brückner Reinhard 1959 Union Traismauer 3:08:32
22. Feldkirchner Friedrich 1956 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:14:02
23. Halbmair Wolfgang 1966 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:14:12
24. Fuchs Hartwig 1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:16:40
25. Voller Johann 1951 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:19:40
26. Hörzinger Gerhard 1949 LC Wienerwaldsee 3:20:04
27. Schugglitsch Michael 1959 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:28:28
28. Hartl Rainer 1962 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:29:07
29. Bauer Andreas 1965 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:31:23
30. Hajto Stefan 1944 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 3:32:39
31. Steiner Hanns 1941 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:39:49
32. Brenn Adolf 1963 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:46:35
33. Schellenberger Herbert 1957 SV Maissau LURS 3:47:39
34. Zelenka Walter 1962 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 3:47:47
35. Bachner Fritz 1942 SVSG Lunz Am See 4:04:46
36. Raab Karl 1960 LCA Umd. Amstetten 4:09:19
37. Gschwentner Markus 1972 SV Maissau LURS 4:09:58
38. Schwarz Johann 1964 LC derfisch.at Mödling 4:28:15
39. Lichtenschopf Josef 1960 LCA Umd. Amstetten 4:32:23

Felsner Roland 1973 LC Krems DNF
Endres Christian 1968 ATSV Ternitz DNF
Riedl Alfred 1951 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. DSQ

Frauen

1. Eichberger Ingrid 1968 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 2:54:16
2. Kienbichl Veronika 1959 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:01:55
3. Hollunder Andrea 1965 ATSV OMV Auersthal 3:22:10
4. Zottl Silvia 1959 ATSV Ternitz 3:28:54
5. Fank Gabriele 1964 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:36:19
6. Hinterberger Adelheid 1962 NF Ochsenburg 3:42:54
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7. Lechner Renate 1967 ASK OMV Loosdorf 3:50:25
8. Haiderer-Pils Willis 1958 ULV Krems 4:09:35

Rothmeier Mag. Christine 1963 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. DNF

Männer - 
Mannschaftswertung

1. LAG NÖ Mitte 8:33:49
Köberl Herbert 1967 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:38:47
Gamsjäger Robert 1974 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:49:34
Scheiflinger Roland 1975 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:05:28

2. ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 8:40:19
Srb Thomas 1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:39:27
Glaser Robert 1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:44:12
Fuchs Hartwig 1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:16:40

3. LC Wienerwaldsee 9:18:18
Fürnkranz Werner 1970 LC Wienerwaldsee 2:51:00
Zekendorf Thomas 1971 LC Wienerwaldsee 3:07:14
Hörzinger Gerhard 1949 LC Wienerwaldsee 3:20:04

4. HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 9:20:10
Weissenböck Armin 1971 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 2:48:02
Pucher Christian 1968 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 2:59:29
Hajto Stefan 1944 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 3:32:39

5. LCA Umd. Amstetten 9:41:27
Soller Reinhard 1959 LCA Umd. Amstetten 2:58:08
Halbmair Wolfgang 1966 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:14:12
Hartl Rainer 1962 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:29:07

6. LC derfisch.at Mödling 10:25:16
Brenn Adolf 1963 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:46:35
Berger Roland 1964 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:07:18
Bauer Andreas 1965 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:31:23

7. SV Maissau LURS 10:46:44
Steininger Wolfgang 1960 SV Maissau LURS 2:49:07
Schellenberger Herbert 1957 SV Maissau LURS 3:47:39
Gschwentner Markus 1972 SV Maissau LURS 4:09:58

Seniorenwertung

Männer M 35

1. Köberl Herbert 1967 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:38:47
2. Srb Thomas 1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:39:27
3. Glaser Robert 1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:44:12
4. Fischer Roland 1968 ATSV Ternitz 2:58:40
5. Pucher Christian 1968 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 2:59:29
6. Wagner Wilhelm 1967 LC Cafe Haferl 3:00:48
7. Halbmair Wolfgang 1966 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:14:12
8. Fuchs Hartwig 1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:16:40
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9. Bauer Andreas 1965 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:31:23
Endres Christian 1968 ATSV Ternitz DNF

Männer M 40

1. Steininger Wolfgang 1960 SV Maissau LURS 2:49:07
2. Lachmayr Wolfgang 1963 LC Waldviertel 2:52:26
3. Bamberger Andreas 1962 TRV Radstudio Krems 3:03:07
4. Berger Roland 1964 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:07:18
5. Hartl Rainer 1962 LCA Umd. Amstetten 3:29:07
6. Brenn Adolf 1963 LC derffisch.at Mödling 3:46:35
7. Zelenka Walter 1962 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 3:47:47
8. Raab Karl 1960 LCA Umd. Amstetten 4:09:19
9. Schwarz Johann 1964 LC derfisch.at Mödling 4:28:15

10. Lichtenschopf Josef 1960 LCA Umd. Amstetten 4:32:23

Männer M 45

1. Köhler Dr. Martin 1956 ULC Mödling 2:41:28
2. Soller Reinhard 1959 LCA Umd. Amstetten 2:58:08
3. Brückner Reinhard 1959 Union Traismauer 3:08:32
4. Feldkirchner Friedrich 1956 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:14:02
5. Schugglitsch Michael 1959 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:28:28
6. Schellenberger Herbert 1957 SV Maissau LURS 3:47:39

Männer M 50

1. Voller Johann 1951 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:19:40
2. Hörzinger Gerhard 1949 LC Wienerwaldsee 3:20:04

Riedl Alfred 1951 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. DSQ

Männer M 60

1. Hajto Stefan 1944 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 3:32:39
2. Steiner Hanns 1941 LC derfisch.at Mödling 3:39:49
3. Bachner Fritz 1942 SVSG Lunz Am See 4:04:46

Frauen W 35

1. Eichberger Ingrid 1968 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt 2:54:16
2. Hollunder Andrea 1965 ATSV OMV Auersthal 3:22:10
3. Lechner Renate 1967 ASK OMV Loosdorf 3:50:25

Frauen W 40

1. Fank Gabriele 1964 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 3:36:19
2. Hinterberger Adelheid 1962 NF Ochsenburg 3:42:54

Rothmeier Mag. Christine 1963 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. DNF

Frauen W 45

1. Kienbichl Veronika 1959 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:01:55
2. Zottl Silvia 1959 ATSV Ternitz 3:28:54
3. Haiderer-Pils Willis 1958 ULV Krems 4:09:35
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